Beginner Ballroom recall from round 1

Waltz

Foxtrot

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

10
11
13
15
17
18
19
21
23
26
27
28

Daniel Donovan and Elgje Oosthuizen
Kamvelihle Ndzimande and Patience Lichakane
Justin de Villiers and Sune Joubert

Kieran McKend and Jodi Carr

Caleb Theunissen and GiuiliaViolante
Zwivhuya Munyai and Jenna Beckett
LeilaOliver and Kayra Parker-Nance

Lise van Schalkwyk and Caitlyn Wilson-V enter
Kali Selepe and Bianca De Sousa

Karl Walker and Giselle Du Toit

Ndumiso Mbuyazi and Thapelo Seloana
Francois van Niekerk and Simphiwe Mashabela
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Beginner Ballroom recall from round 1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
30
31
72

Number Recalled = 12

Waltz
ABC
XX
XXX
X
XX

XXX

XXX
XXX
XXX

X
XXX
XXX
XXX
XX

X
X X

Adjudicators

A - Anthony Rau

B - Louis de Nobrega

C - Mzimkhulu Sididi

E - Gladys Bullock (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.4.0 candidate 1 BAGE-1619 Andrew Serfontein
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Foxtrot

ABC
XX

XXX

XXX
X
XXX
X
X X
XXX
XXX

XXX
X
XXX
XXX
XXX
XX

Total Recal

ONEFPPRODOONWOOOUINORFRUIFLO M
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